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ОФІЦІЙНА ОСТАТОЧНА КЛАСИФІКАЦІЯ

КЛАС____STREET FWD____

КЛАС____STREET RWD____

КЛАС____STREET AWD____

Місц
е

Стартовий № Прізвище, Ім'я Місто Автомобіль
Очк

и
1 7 Чернов Максим Харків ВАЗ 2108 0
2 17 Бурдейний Євген Харків ВАЗ 2108 14
3 24 Кашин Сергій Харків OPEL VECTRA 12
4 11 Дрань Віталій Харків ВАЗ 2108 10
5 22 Лисий Вадим Суми ВАЗ 2108 8
6 99 Кравченко Юрій Полтава ВАЗ 21099 6
7 20 Андрущенко Сергій Полтава Skoda Octavia 4
8 70 Свинаренко Сергій Полтава ВАЗ 2170 2

Місц
е

Стартовий № Прізвище, Ім'я Місто Автомобіль
Очк

и
1 96 Шерстюк Максим Харків BMW 318 0
2 39 Захаров Олексій Донецьк VIPER 14
3 777 Подоляка Олександр Полтава Mercedes GTR 0
4 38 Козіянчук Віталій Київ BMW M5 0
5 3 Грищенков Андрій Київ BMW M3 12
6 10 Соловченко Сергій Суми Mustang Shelbi 10
7 26 Лиса Олеся Суми PORSCHE 911 8
8 30 Коновальчук Сергій Київ BMW 335 6

Місц
е

Стартовий № Прізвище, Ім'я
Місто

Автомобіль
Очк

и
1 40 Коряка Ігор Київ Nissan GTR 35 14
2 57 Фетюхін Михайло Київ Mitsubishi EVO 8 12
3 47 Ворвуль Олег Харків ВАЗ 21212 10
4 100 Головко Єгор Прилуки INFINITI 8
5 13 Івченко Олег Суми AUDI A5 6
6 55 Бублік Олена Запоріжжя Nissan GTR 35 4
7 29 Парамонов Костянтин Харків Mitsubishi EVO 8 0
8



КЛАС____PRO FWD____

КЛАС____PRO RWD____

КЛАС____PRO AWD____

Директор_________________________________________________  Курбатов Денис      О2.18.0002.16

Головний секретар________________________________________    Пазинич Ганна       О2.26.0011.16

Місц
е

Стартовий № Прізвище, Ім'я Місто Автомобіль
Очк

и
1 27 Краснокутський Максим Запоріжжя ВАЗ 2108 14
2 17 Бурдейний Євген Харків ВАЗ 2108 12
3 22 Лисий Вадим Суми ВАЗ 2108 10
4 11 Дрань Віталій Харків ВАЗ 2108 8
5 20 Андрущенко Сергій Полтава Skoda Octavia 6
6 75 Козаченко Віталій Суми ВАЗ 2108 4
7
8

Місц
е

Стартовий № Прізвище, Ім'я Місто Автомобіль
Очк

и
1 39 Захаров Олексій Донецьк VIPER 14
2 33 Тюрін Михайло Київ BMW M3 12
3 96 Шерстюк Максим Харків BMW 318 0
4 38 Козіянчук Віталій Київ BMW M5 0
5 777 Подоляка Олександр Полтава Mercedes GTR 0
6 3 Грищенков Андрій Київ BMW M3 10
7 30 Коновальчук Сергій Київ BMW 335 8
8 26 Лиса Олеся Суми PORSCHE 911 6

Місц
е

Стартовий № Прізвище, Ім'я
Місто

Автомобіль
Очк

и
1 40 Коряка Ігор Київ Nissan GTR 35 14
2 57 Фетюхін Михайло Київ Mitsubishi EVO 8 12
3 13 Івченко Олег Суми AUDI A5 10
4 55 Бублік Олена Запоріжжя Nissan GTR 35 8
5 100 Головко Єгор Прилуки INFINITI 6
6
7
8


